Advances in Orbital Oncology and Oculofacial Plastic Surgery

PROGRAM AGENDA

Friday, January 25, 2019

7:00 am
8:00

8:05-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

Noon-1:00 pm

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Bita Esmaeli, MD

Eyelid, Adnexal and Facial Skin Cancer

Case Presentations
Panel: Bita Esmaeli, MD; Renata Ferrarotto, MD; Tri Nguyen, MD, Valencia Thomas, MD

Non-Surgical Treatment Options for Locally Advanced Basal Cell Carcinoma and
Squamous Cell Carcinoma (Sonic Hedgehog Pathway and Immune Check Point
Inhibitors)

Michael Migden, MD

Neoadjuvant Use of Sonic Hedgehog Inhibitors for Eye Preservation
Oded Sagiv, MD
Question and Answer Session

Case Presentations
Panel: Adi Diab, MD; Ryan Goepfert, MD; Oded Sagiv, MD

SLN biopsy for Head and Neck Melanoma
Ryan Goepfert, MD

SLN biopsy for eyelid and conjunctival tumors
Bita Esmaeli, MD

Immune Check Point Inhibitors for Locally Advanced and Metastatic Cutaneous and
Conjunctival Melanoma
Adi Diab, MD

Question and Answer Session

Morning Coffee Break
Orbital, Lacrimal Gland and Adnexal Tumors (Part I)

Case Presentations

Panel: Bita Esmaeli, MD; Renata Ferrarotto, MD; Steven Frank, MD; Head and Neck
Surgery

Eye Sparing Surgery for Lacrimal Gland/Duct Carcinoma
Bita Esmaeli, MD

Eye Sparing Radiation Therapy for Lacrimal Gland/ Duct Carcinoma
Steven Frank, MD

Question and Answer Session
Lunch (provided)

Orbital, Lacrimal Gland and Adnexal Tumors (Part Il)




1:00-1:20

1:20-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-2:50
2:50-3:05

3:05-3:15

3:15-3:35

3:35-3:50

3:50-4:05

4:05-4:20

4:20-4:25

4:25-4:35

4:35-4:50

4:50-5:05

5:05-5:10

5:30 pm

Neuroradiology Conference: Case Presentations
Oculoplastics Fellows / Matthew Debnam, MD

Case Presentations

Panel: (Lymphoma/Myeloma; Orbital Surgery; Radiation Oncology)
Radiation Therapy for Orbital and Ocular Adnexal Lymphoma
Chelsea Pinnix, MD, PhD

Question and Answer Session

Lacrimal Issues in Cancer Patients

Case Presentations
Panel: Ronald Mancini, MD; Karina Richani, MD; Aaron Savar, MD

Lacrimal Issues in the Cancer Patient
Aaron Savar, MD

Management of Canalicular trauma
Karina Richani, MD

Endoscopic DCR: advantages and disadvantages
Ron Mancini, MD

Question and Answer Session

Afternoon Coffee Break (Group Photo)

Case Presentations
Panel: Sean Blaydon, MD; Raymond Douglas, MD; Vikram Durairaj, MD; Endocrinology

Multi-Disciplinary Management of Graves Ophthalmopathy
Raymond Douglas, MD

Orbital Decompression for Graves Ophthalmopathy
Sean Blaydon, MD

Management of Eyelid Retraction in Graves Ophthalmopathy
Vikram Durairaj, MD

Management of Extraocular Muscles in Graves Ophthalmopathy
Ahmad Sahraravand, MD
Question and Answer Session

Skull Base and Endoscopic Surgery for Orbital Tumors

Case Presentations

Panel: Sean Blaydon, MD; Raymond Douglas, MD; Shaan Raza, MD; Shirley Su, MD;
Vikram Durairaj, MD

Intracranial Approaches to the Orbit and Skull Base
Shaan Raza, MD

Endoscopic Approaches to the Orbit and Skull Base
Shirley Su, MD

Question and Answer Session

Adjourn



Saturday, January 26, 2019

7:00 am

8:00-8:05

8:05-8:20

8:20-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:35
10:35-10:45
10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-11:55

11:55-12:30 pm

Continental Breakfast

Announcements

Facial and Periocular Reconstruction in Cancer Patients
Our Favorite Flaps in Oculoplastic Surgery

Matt Sniegowski, MD

Facial Reconstruction After Mohs Surgery: Scar management and revisions
James Thornton, MD

Nasal Reconstruction After Mohs Surgery
Victor Hassid, MD

Combined Reconstruction Eyelid and Face

Vivian Yin, MD

Question and Answer Session

Naso-Orbital or Lateral Temporal Defects: Free Flaps
David Adelman, MD, PhD

Regional Facial Flaps for Reconstruction of Large Periocular Defects
Mark Schaverien, MD

Reconstructive Considerations for Orbital Exenteration
Sahil Kapur, MD

Custom-Made 3-D Printed Reconstruction in Cancer Patients with Complex
Periorbital Defects
Matthew Hanasono, MD

Reconstruction of Bony Orbital walls using 3D printed custom made implants
Ho-seok Sa, MD

Questions and Answer Session

Morning Coffee Break

Facial Nerve Rehabilitation in the Periocular Region

Roman Shinder, MD

Facial Nerve Rehabilitation for Lower Face and Fat Grafting in the Cancer Patient
Edward Chang, MD

Periocular Reconstruction in Burn Patients
Sheri Demartaelare, MD

Management of Mechanical and Paralytic Ptosis
Michael Yen, MD

Question and Answer Session

Case Presentations

Challenging Reconstructive Cases/Management of Complications /Large Orbitofacial
Defects

Panel: David Adelman MD, PhD; Edward Chang, MD; Matthew Hanasono, MD; Victor
Hassid, MD; Mark Schaverien, MD: Roman Shinder, MD; Matt Sniegowski, MD; James
Thornton, MD; Vivian Yin, MD; Michael Yen, MD



12:30-1:15

1:15-1:35

1:35-1:50

1:50-2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:30

2:30-4:00
4:00 pm

Lunch (provided)
Ocular Surface Tumors: Update for the Oculoplastic Surgeon

Corneal Neurotization: Re-Innervating the Neurotrophic Cornea
Michael Yen, MD

Surgical vs. Topical Treatments for Ocular Surface Neoplasia
Stella Kim, MD

Topical Treatments for Periocular Basal Cell Carcinoma
Alberto Calle, MD

Practical Histopathologic Considerations for Orbit and Ocular Adnexa Cancers
Jonathan Curry, MD

Question and Answer Session
Case Presentations and Panel Discussion by Course Attendees

Adjourn



