## Advances in Orbital Oncology and Oculofacial Plastic Surgery

## **PROGRAM AGENDA**

## Friday, January 25, 2019

7:00 am	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:00	Welcome and Opening Remarks Bita Esmaeli, MD
	Eyelid, Adnexal and Facial Skin Cancer
8:05-8:30	Case Presentations
	Panel: Bita Esmaeli, MD; Renata Ferrarotto, MD; Tri Nguyen, MD, Valencia Thomas, MD
8:30-8:45	Non-Surgical Treatment Options for Locally Advanced Basal Cell Carcinoma and Squamous Cell Carcinoma (Sonic Hedgehog Pathway and Immune Check Point Inhibitors)  Michael Migden, MD
8:50-9:00	Neoadjuvant Use of Sonic Hedgehog Inhibitors for Eye Preservation Oded Sagiv, MD
9:00-9:05	Question and Answer Session
9:05-9:15	Case Presentations
	Panel: Adi Diab, MD; Ryan Goepfert, MD; Oded Sagiv, MD
9:15-9:30	SLN biopsy for Head and Neck Melanoma Ryan Goepfert, MD
9:30-9:45	SLN biopsy for eyelid and conjunctival tumors Bita Esmaeli, MD
9:45-10:00	Immune Check Point Inhibitors for Locally Advanced and Metastatic Cutaneous and Conjunctival Melanoma  Adi Diab, MD
10:00-10:15	Question and Answer Session
10:15-10:30	Morning Coffee Break
	Orbital, Lacrimal Gland and Adnexal Tumors (Part I)
10:30-10:45	Case Presentations
	Panel: Bita Esmaeli, MD; Renata Ferrarotto, MD; Steven Frank, MD; Head and Neck Surgery
10:45-11:00	Eye Sparing Surgery for Lacrimal Gland/Duct Carcinoma Bita Esmaeli, MD
11:00-11:45	Eye Sparing Radiation Therapy for Lacrimal Gland/ Duct Carcinoma Steven Frank, MD
11:45-12:00	Question and Answer Session
Noon-1:00 pm	Lunch (provided)
	Orbital, Lacrimal Gland and Adnexal Tumors (Part II)

1:00-1:20	Neuroradiology Conference: Case Presentations Oculoplastics Fellows / Matthew Debnam, MD
1:20-1:30	Case Presentations
	Panel: (Lymphoma/Myeloma; Orbital Surgery; Radiation Oncology)
1:30-1:45	Radiation Therapy for Orbital and Ocular Adnexal Lymphoma Chelsea Pinnix, MD, PhD
1:45-1:50	Question and Answer Session
	Lacrimal Issues in Cancer Patients
1:50-2:00	Case Presentations
	Panel: Ronald Mancini, MD; Karina Richani, MD; Aaron Savar, MD
2:00-2:15	Lacrimal Issues in the Cancer Patient Aaron Savar, MD
2:15-2:30	Management of Canalicular trauma Karina Richani, MD
2:30-2:45	Endoscopic DCR: advantages and disadvantages
2.30-2.45	Ron Mancini, MD
2:45-2:50	Question and Answer Session
2:50-3:05	Afternoon Coffee Break (Group Photo)
3:05-3:15	Case Presentations
	Panel: Sean Blaydon, MD; Raymond Douglas, MD; Vikram Durairaj, MD; Endocrinology
3:15-3:35	Multi-Disciplinary Management of Graves Ophthalmopathy Raymond Douglas, MD
3:35-3:50	Orbital Decompression for Graves Ophthalmopathy Sean Blaydon, MD
3:50-4:05	Management of Eyelid Retraction in Graves Ophthalmopathy Vikram Durairaj, MD
4:05-4:20	Management of Extraocular Muscles in Graves Ophthalmopathy Ahmad Sahraravand, MD
4:20-4:25	Question and Answer Session
	Skull Base and Endoscopic Surgery for Orbital Tumors
4:25-4:35	Case Presentations
	Panel: Sean Blaydon, MD; Raymond Douglas, MD; Shaan Raza, MD; Shirley Su, MD; Vikram Durairaj, MD
4:35-4:50	Intracranial Approaches to the Orbit and Skull Base Shaan Raza, MD
4:50-5:05	Endoscopic Approaches to the Orbit and Skull Base Shirley Su, MD
5:05-5:10	Question and Answer Session
5:30 pm	Adjourn

## Saturday, January 26, 2019

7:00 am	Continental Breakfast
8:00-8:05	Announcements
	Facial and Periocular Reconstruction in Cancer Patients
8:05-8:20	Our Favorite Flaps in Oculoplastic Surgery Matt Sniegowski, MD
8:20-8:35	Facial Reconstruction After Mohs Surgery: Scar management and revisions James Thornton, MD
8:35-8:50	Nasal Reconstruction After Mohs Surgery Victor Hassid, MD
8:50-9:05	Combined Reconstruction Eyelid and Face Vivian Yin, MD
9:05-9:15	Question and Answer Session
9:15-9:30	Naso-Orbital or Lateral Temporal Defects: Free Flaps David Adelman, MD, PhD
9:30-9:45	Regional Facial Flaps for Reconstruction of Large Periocular Defects Mark Schaverien, MD
9:45-10:00	Reconstructive Considerations for Orbital Exenteration Sahil Kapur, MD
10:00-10:15	Custom-Made 3-D Printed Reconstruction in Cancer Patients with Complex Periorbital Defects  Matthew Hanasono, MD
10:15-10:30	Reconstruction of Bony Orbital walls using 3D printed custom made implants Ho-seok Sa, MD
10:30-10:35	Questions and Answer Session
10:35-10:45	Morning Coffee Break
10:45-11:00	Facial Nerve Rehabilitation in the Periocular Region Roman Shinder, MD
11:00-11:15	Facial Nerve Rehabilitation for Lower Face and Fat Grafting in the Cancer Patient Edward Chang, MD
11:15-11:30	Periocular Reconstruction in Burn Patients Sheri Demartaelare, MD
11:30-11:45	Management of Mechanical and Paralytic Ptosis Michael Yen, MD
11:45-11:55	Question and Answer Session
11:55-12:30 pm	Case Presentations
	Challenging Reconstructive Cases/Management of Complications /Large Orbitofacial Defects
	Panel: David Adelman MD, PhD; Edward Chang, MD; Matthew Hanasono, MD; Victor Hassid, MD; Mark Schaverien, MD: Roman Shinder, MD; Matt Sniegowski, MD; James Thornton, MD; Vivian Yin, MD; Michael Yen, MD

12:30-1:15	Lunch (provided)
	Ocular Surface Tumors: Update for the Oculoplastic Surgeon
1:15-1:35	Corneal Neurotization: Re-Innervating the Neurotrophic Cornea Michael Yen, MD
1:35-1:50	Surgical vs. Topical Treatments for Ocular Surface Neoplasia Stella Kim, MD
1:50-2:05	Topical Treatments for Periocular Basal Cell Carcinoma Alberto Calle, MD
2:05-2:25	Practical Histopathologic Considerations for Orbit and Ocular Adnexa Cancers Jonathan Curry, MD
2:25-2:30	Question and Answer Session
2:30-4:00	Case Presentations and Panel Discussion by Course Attendees
4:00 pm	Adjourn